TR
TR
TR

P

AN
TR
TR
TR

aunny




EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER
DRAWING #: 0A7618

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 020689 1 MUFFLER W/RAIN SHLD
2 060366 1 MUFFLR STRAP 6IN DIA
3 059933 1 ELBOW 90 DEG 2 NPT
4 080761 1 NIPPLE TOE 2 NPT X 4.5 BLK IRON
5 059939 1 RAIN CAP 2.37 1.D.
6 075546A 1 PIPE FLEX EXHAUST
7 036434 1 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.09
8 022259 2 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
9 022129 6 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
10 036449 1 SADDLE 2 INCH
1 076032 1 CHANNEL MUFFLER SUPPORT
12 039253 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
13 045771 4 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
14 0C3683 1 GUARD MUFFLER (1.5L)
15 0A7215 4 SCREW SW 1/4-20 X 5/8 N WA JS500

REVISION: F-5250-B

DATE: 11/2/01

GROUP F

PAGE2OF 2



